54
COAXIAL CABLE
Type Code
RFXT 1 1/4”-50 MGHF NKRFXT11406
RFXT 1 1/4”-50 MBHF NKRFXT11407
CONSTRUCTION
Inner conductor     Copper tube        Ø 12.8 mm     (0.50 in)
Dielectric      Cellular polyethylene      Ø 32.5 mm     (1.28 in)

RFXT 1 1/4” P19Q 500  (1640) 194  (76) 102  (40) 141  (311)   672  (1478) 3.99 (140.89)
CODES FOR NKC CONNECTORS
Connector type Code
7-16 male NKC3114120
7-16 female NKC3114220
N male NKC3114320
N female NKC3114420
MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Weight       0.910 kg/m     (0.61 lb/ft)
Maximum pulling force      3000 N         (664 lb)
Minimum single bending radius      450 mm     (18 in)